1917-1919
1920-1922
1923-1925
1926-1929
1930-1931
1932-1934
1935-1937
1938-1940
1941-1943
1944-1946
1947

1948-1949
1950-1951
1952-1953
1954-1955
1956-1957
1958-1959
1960-1961
1962-1963
1964-1965
1966-1967
1968-1969
1970-1971
1972-1973
1974-1975
1976-1977
1978-1979
1980-1981
1982-1983
1984-1985
1986-1987
1988-1989
1990-1991

Edinburgh Master Printers Association

Presidents 1917-1991

Peter Begg
George. D Stewart
James Anderson
James Waterston
Robert Kilpatrick
J Bartholomew
William Maxwell
Douglas Foulis

W M Todd

F Haynes

John Chalmers
Alastair Stewart
Blair Maxwell
James Waterston
Alex Brown

W A W Sivewright
P J W Kilpatrick
R B Cameron
Douglas Grant
Iain W S Wilson
W B Dickson
Noel Erskine
Robert Thomson
P H Bartholomew
Alan K Waterston
Douglas Foulis
Robert B R Walker
J Brian Neill
David J Henderson
Michael M Gray
Iain McNee
Patrick Mark

H Bernulf Clegg



